Amendment No. 1

	COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE ACTION
	ADOPTED (Y/N)
	ADOPTED AS AMENDED (Y/N)
	ADOPTED W/O OBJECTION (Y/N)
	FAILED TO ADOPT (Y/N)
	WITHDRAWN (Y/N)
	OTHER
1	Committee/Subcommittee hearing bill: Health & Human Services
2	Committee
3	Representative Fernandez-Barquin offered the following:
4	
5	Amendment (with title amendment)
5	Amendment (with title amendment) Remove lines 56-57 and insert:
6	Remove lines 56-57 and insert:
6 7	Remove lines $56-57$ and insert: pharmacist at a ratio of one pharmacist to $\underline{\text{three}}$ one registered
6 7 8	Remove lines $56-57$ and insert: pharmacist at a ratio of one pharmacist to $\underline{\text{three}}$ one registered
6 7 8 9	Remove lines $56-57$ and insert: pharmacist at a ratio of one pharmacist to $\underline{\text{three}}$ one registered
6 7 8 9	Remove lines 56-57 and insert: pharmacist at a ratio of one pharmacist to three one registered interns intern.
6 7 8 9 10	Remove lines 56-57 and insert: pharmacist at a ratio of one pharmacist to three one registered interns intern. TITLE AMENDMENT
6 7 8 9 10 11	Remove lines 56-57 and insert: pharmacist at a ratio of one pharmacist to three one registered interns intern. TITLE AMENDMENT Remove line 6 and insert:
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13	Remove lines 56-57 and insert: pharmacist at a ratio of one pharmacist to three one registered interns intern. TITLE AMENDMENT Remove line 6 and insert: administer; revising the specified supervision ratio

276901 - h1063-line 56.docx

Published On: 3/23/2021 6:35:57 PM